colson

GERMANY
Swivel castor with total brake mounted behind:

KSF-51C-P77 (VIVAX)

Technical data

Diameter
Wheel width h=a
Height @
Offset @
Top plate dimensions
Top plate hole diameter
Dist. between holes
Load capacity I
Weight

Technical description Wheel

plastic castor TPE tread (Shore A 87)

fork made of high-strength impact-resistant nylon polypropylene wheel body

swivel fork head with sealed deep groove ball thread guard

bearing ball bearing

JREACH _ /RoHs non-oiling

on request further variants available

EHISEH A company of Colson Group

GROUPE, Colson Rollen GmbH , Industriestral3e 8, D-42499 Hickeswagen,
e Tel. +49 2192 9368-0, Fax +49 2192 9368-477, info@colson-rollen.com

125 mm

32 mm

168,5 mm

46 mm

77X66 mm

8,5 mm
61x51/56x46 mm
100 kg

680 g
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